WINE

RED 6oz 90z BOTTLE
Cabernet Sauvignon 14.00 17.00 44.00
Z. Alexander Brown ‘Uncaged’

Lodi, USA

Cabernet Sauvignon Justin Vineyards - - 65.00

Paso Robles, USA

Chianti Classico Ruffino ‘Aziano’ 13.00 16.00 40.00

Tuscany, Italy

Pinot Noir Meiomi 14.00 17.00 41.00

Monterey/Sonoma/Santa Barbara, USA

Pinot Noir 14.00 17.00 41.00

Z. Alexander Brown ‘Uncaged’

Santa Lucia Highlands, USA

Pinot Noir Francis Coppola Diamond - - 9.00
Collection Canned Wine, 250 ml

Monterey County, USA

Port Trentadue Port Chocolate Amore 42.00
Geyserville, CA, USA

Red Blend Frescobaldi ‘Remole’ 11.00 14.00 32.00

Tuscany, Italy

WINE S pecials

Perfect Pizza & Wine Pairs 39.95
The Margherita or The New York Margherita,

plus

A bottle of Castle Rock Sauvignon Blanc, Frescobaldi Remole
(Red Blend), or Ruffino ‘Lumina’ Pinot Grigio.

Marvelous Meat & Cheese Plate & Wine Duos 44,95

A House Meat & Cheese Plate,
plus

A bottle of Castle Rock Sauvignon Blanc, Frescobaldi Remole
(Red Blend), or Ruffino ‘Lumina’ Pinot Grigio.

SALUTE!

All wines and bottles or cans of beer
are for sale to “take away.”

MadsCa

Drinks

(831) 264-7013
467 Alvarado Street, Monterey, CA 93940
f MidiCiMonterey

let the elbows bump and the glasses clink!
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ONTAP 160z
Blue Moon Belgian-Style White 10.00
5.4% | MillerCoors | Golden, CO
Hazy Little Thing IPA 10.00
6.7% | Sierra Nevada Brewing Co | Chico, CA
Land & Sea American Pale Ale 10.00
5.0% | Alvarado Street Brewery | Monterey, CA
Mai Tai IPA 10.00
6.5% | Alvarado Street Brewery | Monterey, CA
Peninsula Pilsner German-Style Pilsner 10.00
5.1% | Alvarado Street Brewery | Monterey, CA
Phantom Bride IPA 11.00
7.1% | Belching Beaver Brewery | San Diego, CA
Tangerine Wheat Belgian-Style White 9.00
5.2% | Lost Coast Brewery | Eureka, CA
Rotating Selection 10.00

Other Brother Beer Co | Seaside, CA

CANS & BOTTLES

ACE Perry Hard Pear Cider | 120z bottle
5.0% | ACE Premium Craft Cider | Sebastopol, CA

Arrogant Bastard Strong Ale | 160z can
7.20% | Stone Brewing | Escondido, CA

Belching Beaver Peanut Butter Milk Stout | 120z bottle
7.10% | Belching Beaver Brewery | San Diego, CA

Black Cherry, Mango, or Grapefruit White Claw

200z
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14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

15.00

13.00

14.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

Hard Seltzer | 190z can | 5.0% | White Claw Brw | Glendale, AZ

Calicraft Coast Kdlsch | 120z can
4.80% | Calicraft Brewing Co. | Walnut Creek, CA

Coors Light Pale Lager | 160z can
4.20% | MillerCoors | Golden, CO

Crisp Apple Hard Apple Cider | 120z bottle
5.0% | Angry Orchard — Boston Beer Co | Walden, NY

Dos Equis Especial Mexican Lager | 120z bottle
4.20% | Heineken Mexico | Monterrey, Mexico

Hazy Little Thing IPA | 120z can
6.70% | Sierra Nevada Brewing Co. | Chico, CA

Lagunitas IPA | 120z bottle
6.0% | Lagunitas | Petaluma, CA

Mai Tai P.A. IPA [ 160z can
6.50% | Alvarado Street Brewery | Monterey, CA

New Holland Dragon’s Milk BA Stout Strong Ale
[ 120z bottle [ 11.0% | New Holland Brewing | Holland, M

Peroni Nastro Azzurro Pale Lager | 11.2 oz bottle
5.1% | Peroni | Italy

Young's Double Chocolate Stout Dry Stout | 330 mL |
5.2% | Eagle Brewery | United Kingdom.
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WINE

SPARKLING

Prosecco Ruffino
Veneto, Italy

Sparkling White Blend
Francis Coppola ‘Sofia Blanc de Blancs’
Monterey County, USA

Mimosa
Prosecco, Orange Juice

Peach Bellini
Prosecco, Peach Puree

Mistletoe Mimosa

Prosecco, Cranberry Juice,
Orange Juice, Cinnamon

WHITE

Chardonnay Meiomi
Monterey/Sonoma/Santa Barbara, USA

Chardonnay Wente ‘Riva Ranch’
Arroyo Secco/Monterey, USA

Chardonnay Francis Coppola Diamond

Collection Canned Wing, 240 ml,
Monterey County, USA

60z

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

13.00

Moscato Salt of the Earth Flore de Moscato -

Madera, CA, USA

Pinot Grigio Ruffino ‘Lumina’
Delle Venezie, Veneto, Italy

Riesling Wente ‘Riverbank’
Livermore Valley, USA

Sauvignon Blanc Bernardus ‘Griva’
Monterey County, USA

Sauvignon Blanc Castle Rock
Mendocino, USA

Sauvignon Blanc Matua Marlborough
Marlborough, New Zealand

ROSE

Rosé Francis Coppola Diamond
Sonoma County, USA

Rosé The Fableist
Central Coast, USA

10.00

15.00

9.00

13.00

15.00

Rosé Francis Coppola Sofia Mini Brut Rosé -

Sparkling Canned Wine, 187 ml,
Monterey County, USA

90z
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BOTTLE
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